
                         
 
 

Southeast Campus Parking Infrastructure Improvements 
PROJECT NO. 12-32 

SIGN-IN SHEET / PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE / March 20, 2012 @ 2:00 P.M.  
 
 

 

  
NAME 

 
COMPANY NAME 

 
PHONE NUMBER 

 
E-MAIL ADDRESS 

 

1. 
 
Bob Francis 

 
Horizon International Group 

 
(713) 660-8282 

 
bfrancis@hgiusa.com 

 
2. 

 
Richard Garcia 

 
SpawGlass Civil 

 
(281) 970-5300 

 
richard.garcia@spawglass.com 

 
3. 

 
John Grant 

 
Stewart Builders 

 
(713) 983-8819 

 
tommybertrand@stewartbuildersltd.com 

 
4. 

 
John Plumb 

 
Pepper-Lawson Construction, LP 

 
(281) 371-3100 

  
jplumb@pepperlawson.com 

 
5. 

 
Deborah Jones 

 
Qualified Construction, Inc. 

 
(713) 270-0500 x-102 

 
djones8961@comcast.net 

 
6. 

 
Rusty Klaus 

 
Dymalla Construction 

 
(979) 732-5731 

 
bid@drymalla.com 

 
7. 

 
John Rittmann 

 
Division One Construction, LP  

 
(713) 688-7330 

 
bid@d1construction.com 

 
8. 

 
Ken Bowers 

 
Target Design and Management, LLC 

 
(713) 677-2696 

 
kbowers@tdmusa.com 

 
9. 

 
Charles Orr 

 
Bay Landscape Management 

 
(281) 682-9480 

 
Charles@baylandscapemgnt.com 
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